Federacion de Ajedrez de la Regidén de Murcia

C/. Alfonso XIII, 101
30310-LOS DOLORES (Cartagena)

INSCRIPCCIONES AL CAMPEONATO REGIONAL POR EDADES -LORCA 2011 CATEG. SUB 10

Num
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Lic.
300
301
147

59

61

64
280

71
224
279
285
107
135
139
116
131
252
241

185
305
312
304
293

(2001-2002)

Jugadores FARM 11
Rodriguez Martinez, Manuel
Marin Guijarro, Sergio

Gonzalez Martinez, Pedro Manuel
Jijén Yampuezan, Germania Patricia

Lopez Garcia, Maria del Pilar
Moreno Alcaraz, José Javier
Navarro Pérez, Javier
Pujante Martinez, Rafael
Alcaraz Rodriguez, Gabriel
Jorda Mufioz, Maria

Moreno Martinez, Pedro
Guerrero Méndez, JesUs
Méndez Martinez, lvan
Martinez Jédar, Juan Francisco
Jiménez Jodar, Juan Carlos
Lirébn Serrano, Verodnica
Guillermo Pérez, Ismael
Mufioz Bastida, Diego
Saorin Cano, Nuria

Duarte Garcia, Carmen
Garcia Bas, Javier

Martinez Gémez, Adrian
Poveda Olivares, José
Sanchez Gomez, Sergio
Castellanos Gémez, Elena
Sanchez Aroca, Francisco
Castafo Martinez, Aurelio
Martinez Sanchez, Miguel
Vazquez Andrés, José Luis

Club

Mar Menor
Mar Menor
Mar Menor
Casa Ajedrez
Casa Ajedrez
Casa Ajedrez
Casa Ajedrez
Casa Ajedrez
Casa Ajedrez
Casa Ajedrez
Totana
C.A.Lorca
C.A.Lorca
C.A.Lorca
C.A.Lorca
C.A.Lorca
Lapuerta
Lapuerta
Abaran escuela
V.Guadalupe
A.D.Coimbra
A.D. Coimbra
A.D.Coimbra
A.D.Coimbra
A.D.Coimbra
Ruy Lopez
Ruy Lopez
Ruy Lopez
Ruy Lopez

Fecha nac.

07/06/2001
07/02/2002
26/09/2002
02/12/2001
15/01/2002
06/06/2002
21/02/2001
25/04/2002
29/06/2001
05/01/2002
02/09/2001
05/06/2001
19/11/2002
30/01/2001
29/10/2001
01/11/2002
25/03/2001
11/10/2002
06/11/2001
20/05/2002
30/08/2001
15/06/2002
11/06/2001
08/11/2001
02/06/2001
22/08/2001
13/12/2002
31/05/2002
12/05/2001



